c Duration of contracts/ arrangements/ transactions •	 up to a maximum amount of Rs. 5,00,00,000/- (Rupees Five Crores only) in 
one or more tranches at a rate of interest of 13% per annum for a period of 12 
months and upon such terms & conditions as mutually agreed.

•	 up to a maximum amount of Rs. 6,50,00,000/- (Rupees Six Crores & Fifty 
Lakhs only) in one or more tranches at a rate of interest of 13% per annum for 
a period of 2 months to meet short-term working capital requirement and upon 
such terms & conditions as mutually agreed.

d Salient terms of contracts/ arrangements/ 
transactions including the value, if any